SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORID OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 26, 2014

RUN DATE:09/02/14 02:26 PM STATISTICS REPORT-EL45A  PAGE 001
TOTAL VOTES % ABSENTEE E. V. E. D. PROV.

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 41) . . . . . 41 100.00

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 123,472

REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN . . . 0

REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC . . . 0

REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN . . . 0

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . .  18.207 3,710 3,743 10,743 11

BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN . . . . . 13,749 75,51 2,670 2.851 8,219 9 -

BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC . . . . . 3,330 18.29 739 667 1.923 1

BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . 1,128  6.20 301 225 601 1

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 14.75



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:09/02/14 02:09 PM

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 1

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1 SOUTH MILTON

0002 2 WALLACE

0003 3 COON HILL

0004 4 JAY

0005 5 MCLELLAN

0006 6 RED ROCK

0007 7 MUNSON

0008 8 NORTH MILTON

0009 9 WARD BASIN

0010 10 HOLLEY

0011 11 COLDWATER

0012 12 POINT BAKER

0013 13 ALLENTOWN

0014 14 HAROLD

0015 15 FERRIS HILL

0016 16 BAGDAD

0017 17 FIDELIS

0018 18 BERRYHILL

0019 19 CHUMUCKLA

0020 20 PACE

0021 21 AVALON

0022 22 GULF BREEZE

0023 23 MIDWAY

0024 24 PEA RIDGE

0025 25 ORIOLE BEACH

0026 26 EAST NAVARRE

0027 27 WOODBINE

0028 28 TIGER POINT

0029 29 WEST NAVARRE

0030 30 PINE TERRACE

0031 31 FLORIDATOWN

0032 32 GRAND POINTE

0033 33 EAST MILTON

0034 34 HIDDEN CREEK

0035 35 BISCAYNE POINTE

0036 36 MILL CREEK

0037 37 SOUNDSIDE

0038 38 NAVARRE BEACH

0039 39 GARCON POINT

0040 40 PARKWAY

0041 41 WOODLAWN

CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT

SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 26, 2014

Republican
JEK J M
o.r e
h a f
n u fl

5 e

e r
68 128
89 339
30 77
40 138
10 17
6 16
10 41
79 184
110 258
35 135
56 124
114 289
68 167
29 62
149 437
115 272
28 78
174 488
41 161
118 411
140 287
149 505
60 158
202 505
87 276
204 480
143 447
110 311
58 150
179 481
37 123
a3 249
80 249
255 663
101 250
28 185
51 186
26 96
85 202
51 126
61 187
363 9942
26.79 731,20
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:09/02/14 02:09 PM

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1 SOUTH MILTON
0002 2 WALLACE

0003 3 COON HILL
0004 4 JAY

0005 5 MCLELLAN

0006 6 RED ROCK

0007 7 MUNSON

0008 & NORTH MILTON
0009 9 WARD BASIN
0010 10 HOLLEY

0011 11 COLDWATER
0012 12 POINT BAKER
0013 13 ALLENTOWN
0014 14 HAROLD

0015 15 FERRIS HILL
0016 16 BAGDAD

0017 17 FIDELIS

0018 18 BERRYHILL
0019 19 CHUMUCKLA
0020 20 PACE

0021 21 AVALON

0022 22 GULF BREEZE
0023 23 MIDWAY

0024 24 PEA RIDGE
0025 25 ORIOLE BEACH
0026 26 EAST NAVARRE
0027 27 WOODBINE
0028 28 TIGER POINT
0029 29 WEST NAVARRE
0030 30 PINE TERRACE
0031 31 FLORIDATOWN
0032 32 GRAND POINTE
0033 33 EAST MILTON
0034 34 HIDDEN CREEK

0035 35 BISCAYNE POINTE

0036 36 MILL CREEK
0037 37 SOUNDSIDE
0038 38 NAVARRE BEACH
0039 39 GARCON POINT
0040 40 PARKWAY

0041 41 WOODLAWN

NHEF R WWWAO R WHAEONAEDODERELRO-NONNWANONONEFENNEHEEEROOMNOCMNW

SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 26, 2014

Republican
RS
n icC
d co
e kt
r t
21 166
21 399
10 92
25 144
6 21
4 16
6 40
24 234
38 315
17 146
21 156
40 347
23 202
6 82
67 490
48 327
6 92
67 573
15 174
56 456
36 381
56 576
16 195
78 612
18 336
51 617
47 521
34 379
13 192
64 569
12 143 °
20 314
35 296
82 825
26 322
23 237
17 211
4 120
19 248
15 161
13 232
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NAME HEADING CANVASS SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 26, 2014

Republican
RUN DATE:09/02/14 02:09 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0004
GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR 1
EC
Tu
ie
zZv
aa
bs
YAA e
ibd tN
noe he
kss u RS
aeh n ic
di d co
en e kt
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE) a r t
CANDIDATE TOTALS 155 1200 11959
CANDIDATE PERCENT 1.16 9.01 89.82
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 3
VOTE FOR 1
. DB
or
uo 25
g X am
S mi
0 it
n eh
0001 1 SQUTH MILTON 120 65
0002 2 WALLACE 302 108
0003 3 COON HILL 73 32
0004 4 JAY 135 39
0005 5 MCLELLAN 20 7
0006 6 RED ROCK 14 8
0007 7 MUNSON 39 11
0008 8 NORTH MILTON 185 73
0009 9 WARD BASIN 253 106
0010 10 HOLLEY 145 22
0011 11 COLDWATER 127 51
0012 12 POINT BAKER 263 128
0013 13 ALLENTOWN 168 h9
0014 14 HAROLD 62 27
0015 15 FERRIS HILL 336 170
0016 16 BAGDAD 266 111
0017 17 FIDELIS 73 30
0018 18 BERRYHILL 457 178
0019 19 CHUMUCKLA 146 47
(020 20 PACE 359 140
0021 21 AVALON 255 156
0023 23 MIDWAY 148 62
0024 24 PEA RIDGE 494 205
0026 26 EAST NAVARRE 389 270
0027 27 WOODBINE 418 146
0028 28 TIGER POINT 312 104
0029 29 WEST NAVARRE 125 77

0030 30 PINE TERRACE 480 166



NAME HEADING CANVASS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 26, 2014

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Republican
RUN DATE:09/02/14 02:09 PM * REPORT-EL111 ~ PAGE 0005
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 3
VOTE FOR 1
DB
or
uo JS
g X am
$ mi
o it
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE} n eh
0031 31 FLORIDATOWN 112 46
0033 33 EAST MILTON 230 100
0034 34 HIDDEN CREEK 593 304
0035 35 BISCAYNE POINTE 215 123
0036 36 MILL CREEX 191 67
0037 37 SOUNDSIDE 179 52
0038 38 NAVARRE BEACH 84 33
0039 39 GARCON POINT 180 89
0040 40 PARKMAY 121 50
0041 41 WOODLAWN 159 85
CANDIDATE TOQTALS 8278 3547
CANDIDATE PERCENT 70.00 29.99
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2
VOTE FOR 1
R"C J M
oBo ie
bol m1
ebe v
r" i
t n
0001 1 SOUTH MILTON 83 101
0002 2 WALLACE 211 211
0003 3 COOM HILL 66 38
0004 4 JAY 95 81
0005 5 MCLELLAN 10 14
0006 6 RED ROCK 10 12
0007 7 MUNSON 34 15
06008 8 NORTH MILTON 115 147
0009 9 WARD BASIN 176 190
0010 10 HOLLEY 107 56
0011 11 COLDWATER 81 97
0012 12 POINT BAKER 172 224
0013 13 ALLENTOWN 101 127
0014 14 HAROLD 49 40
(0015 15 FERRIS HILL 233 3356
0016 16 BAGDAD 158 224
0017 17 FIDELIS 49 58
0018 18 BERRYHILL 317 330
0019 19 CHUMUCKLA 98 9%
0020 20 PACE 273 241
0021 21 AVALON 206 212
0022 22 GULF BREEZE 369 269
0023 23 MIDWAY 101 104
0024 24 PEA RIDGE 343 360
0025 25 ORIOLE BEACH 213 137
0026 26 EAST NAVARRE 355 312



NAME HEADING CANVASS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 26, 2014

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Republican
RUN DATE:09/02/14 02:09 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0006
BOARD QF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2
VOTE FOR 1
R"C JHM
cBo ie
bol m
ebe v
r" i
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) t n
0027 27 WOODBINE 293 277
0028 28 TIGER POINT 209 197
0029 29 WEST NAVARRE 104 96
0030 30 PINE TERRACE 292 365
0031 31 FLORIDATOWN 94 63
0032 32 GRAND POINTE 180 146
0033 33 EAST MILTON 173 161
0034 34 HIDDEN CREEK 395 504
0035 35 BISCAYNE POINTE 174 162
0036 36 MILL CREEK 138 130
0037 37 SOUNDSIDE 134 89
0038 38 NAVARRE BEACH 85 40
0039 39 GARCON POINT 145 135
0040 40 PARKWAY 73 94
0041 41 WOODLAWN 137 104
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6661 6590
CANDIDATE PERCENT 50.26 49.73
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4
VOTE FOR 1
R W
AM 0 i
ne¢ b1
JB db
ar RDE YH r
KA m o uus er
al ex tps or am m
ro 55 hoe np 0 S
ey 0 nr ne t 0
n n t er t n
0001 1 SOUTH MILTON 12 50 34 16 13 59
0002 2 WALLACE 17 117 79 17 14 163
0003 3 COON HILL 3 40 20 11 1 30
0004 4 JAY 4 56 18 14 10 64
0005 5 MCLELLAN 0 9 5 4 1 7
0006 & RED ROCK 0 9 2 3 1 6
0007 7 MUNSON 0 25 13 0 0 13
0008 8 NORTH MILTON i1 72 48 12 11 100
(009 9 WARD BASIN 18 134 70 21 13 104
0010 10 HOLLEY 3 107 14 14 6 29
0011 11 COLDWATER 4 71 34 5 8 50
0012 12 POINT BAKER 16 114 84 19 21 141
0013 i3 ALLENTOWN 12 89 31 9 6 82
0014 14 HAROLD 1 32 27 0 5 23
0015 15 FERRIS HILL 18 142 114 34 i1 206
0016 16 BAGDAD 21 104 76 38 11 123
0017 17 FIDELIS 3 35 13 3 2 50
(018 18 BERRYHILL 27 200 91 37 26 257



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:09/02/14 02:09 PM

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4

VOTE FOR 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVICUS PAGE)

0019 19 CHUMUCKLA

0020 20 PACE

0021 21 AVALON

0022 22 GULF BREEZE

0023 23 MIDWAY

0024 24 PEA RIDGE

0025 25 ORIQLE BEACH

0026 26 EAST NAVARRE

0027 27 WCODBINE

0028 28 TIGER POINT

0029 29 WEST NAVARRE

0030 30 PINE TERRACE

0031 31 FLORIDATOWN

0032 32 GRAND POINTE

0033 33 EAST MILTON

0034 34 HIDDEN CREEK

0035 35 BISCAYNE POINTE

0036 36 MILL CREEK

0037 37 SOUNDSIDE

0038 38 NAVARRE BEACH

0039 39 GARCON POINT

0040 40 PARKWAY

0041 41 WOODLAWN
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

RW
AM o i
nec b1
JB db 1
ar RDE YH re
KA m o uus v a er
al e x tps or am
ro s s hoe np 0
ey 0 nr ne t
n n t er t
10 61 30 1 10
21 151 80 24 3
27 87 75 24 25
42 146 91 36 28
20 49 30 17 14
52 177 110 30 49
16 102 69 10 g
42 164 122 122 51
32 141 82 40 21
tal 86 62 38 13
10 74 41 22 11
17 245 83 29 19
10 47 16 5 10
14 86 51 30 14
15 119 61 18 13
55 264 186 141 52
20 95 61 78 27
14 66 39 11 17
7 39 41 30 10
9 40 9 9 14
7 59 55 10 16
11 48 33 28 19
22 47 63 37 8
664 3799 2263 1047 661
5.08 29.09 17.33 8.01 5.06

SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 26, 2014

Republican

106
214
64
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4623
35.40
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:09/02/14 (2:09 PM

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1 SOUTH MILTON

0002 2 WALLACE

0003 3 COON HILL

0004 4 JAY

0005 5 MCLELLAN

0006 6 RED ROCK

0007 7 MUNSON

0008 8 NORTH MILTON

0009 9 WARD BASIN

0010 10 HOLLEY

0011 11 COLDWATER

0012 12 POINT BAKER

0013 13 ALLENTOWN

0014 14 HAROLD

0015 15 FERRIS HILL

0016 16 BAGDAD

0017 17 FIDELIS

0018 18 BERRYHILL

0019 19 CHUMUCKLA

0020 20 PACE

0021 21 AVALON

0022 22 GULF BREEZE

0023 23 MIDWAY

0024 24 PEA RIDGE

0025 25 ORIOLE BEACH

0026 26 EAST NAVARRE

0027 27 WOODBINE

0028 28 TIGER POINT

0029 29 WEST NAVARRE

0030 30 PINE TERRACE

0031 31 FLORIDATOWN

0032 32 GRAND POINTE

0033 33 EAST MILTON

0034 34 HIDDEN CREEK

0035 35 BISCAYNE POINTE

0036 36 MILL CREEK

0037 37 SOUNDSIDE

(038 38 NAVARRE BEACH

G039 39 GARCON POINT

0040 40 PARKWAY

0041 41 WOODLAWN
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

ccC
hr
a

i

69
61
22
13
86
16
14
136
8%
11
83
6
43
50
92
47
65
45
49
58
33
26
58
18
61
50
104
46
26
22
16
25
17
39
1724
54.12

SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 26, 2014

Bemocratic

28
1461
45.87
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:09/02/14 02:09 PM

ATTORNEY GENERAL

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1 SOUTH MILTON
0002 2 WALLACE

0003 3 COON HILL
0004 4 JAY

0005 5 MCLELLAN
00606 6 RED ROCK
0007 7 MUNSON

(008 B NORTH MILTON
0009 9 WARD BASIN
0010 10 HOLLEY

0011 11 COLDWATER
0012 12 POINT BAKER
0013 13 ALLENTOWN
0014 14 HAROLD

0015 15 FERRIS HILL
0016 16 BAGDAD

0017 17 FIDELIS
0018 18 BERRYHILL
0019 19 CHUMUCKLA
0020 20 PACE

0021 21 AVALON

0022 22 GULF BREEZE
0023 23 MIDWAY

0024 24 PEA RIDGE
0025 25 ORIOLE BEACH
0026 26 EAST NAVARRE
0027 27 WOODBINE
0028 28 TIGER POINT
0029 29 WEST NAVARRE
0030 30 PINE TERRACE
0031 31 FLORIDATOWN
0032 32 GRAND POINTE
0033 33 EAST MILTON
0034 34 HIDDEN CREEK

0035 35 BISCAYNE POINTE

0036 36 MILL CREEX
0037 37 SOUNDSIDE
(038 38 NAVARRE BEACH
0039 39 GARCON POINT
0040 40 PARKWAY

0041 41 WOODLAUWN

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

13
78
56
15
30
86
14
20
127
85
15
80
9
52
49
80
43
89
36
52
47
23
27
51
19
49
51
92
40
3
28
10
19
14
37
1705
59.09

SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA

PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 26, 2014
Democratic

1180
40.90
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:09/02/14 02:09 P

SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA

PRIMARY ELECTICN
AUGUST 26, 2014

CIRCUIT JUDGE 1ST JUDICIAL CIRCUIT GROUP 22

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1 SOUTH MILTON
0002 2 WALLACE

0003 3 COON HILL
0004 4 JAY

0005 5 MCLELLAN

0006 6 RED ROCK

0007 7 MUNSON

0008 8 NORTH MILTON
0009 9 WARD BASIN
0010 10 HOLLEY

0011 11 COLDWATER
0012 12 POINT BAKER
0013 13 ALLENTOWN
0014 14 HAROLD

0015 15 FERRIS HILL
0016 16 BAGDAD

0017 17 FIDELIS

0018 18 BERRYHILL
0019 19 CHUMUCKLA
0020 20 PACE

0021 21 AVALON

0022 22 GULF BREEZE
0023 23 MIDWAY

0024 24 PEA RIDGE
0025 25 ORIOLE BEACH
0026 26 EAST NAVARRE
0027 27 WOODBINE
0028 28 TIGER POINT
0029 29 WEST NAVARRE
0030 30 PINE TERRACE
0031 31 FLORIDATOWN
0032 32 GRAND PQINTE
0033 33 EAST MILTON
0034 34 HIDDEN CREEK

0035 35 BISCAYNE POINTE

0036 36 MILL CREEK
0037 37 SOUNDSIDE
0038 38 NAVARRE BEACH
0039 39 GARCON POINT
0040 40 PARKWAY

0041 41 WOODLAWN

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

110

310
230

48
346

191
221
386
124
328
204
333
250
200
96
274
82
151
192
498
174
118
84
54
129
81
133
6744
41.41

156
511
220
430
383
254
156
433
122
267
244
616
258
203
191
86
174
121
184
9541
53.58
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:09/02/14 02:09 PM

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1 SOUTH MILTON
0002 2 WALLACE

0003 3 COON HILL
0004 4 JAY

0005 5 MCLELLAN
0006 6 RED ROCK
0007 7 MUNSON

0008 8 NORTH MILTON
0009 9 WARD BASIN
0010 10 HOLLEY

0011 11 COLDWATER
0012 12 POINT BAKER
0013 13 ALLENTOWN
0014 14 HAROLD

0015 15 FERRIS HILL
0016 16 BAGDAD

0017 17 FIDELIS

0018 18 BERRYHILL
0019 19 CHUMUCKLA
0020 20 PACE

0021 21 AVALON

0022 22 GULF BREEZE
0023 23 MIDWAY

0024 24 PEA RIDGE
0025 25 ORIOLE BEACH
0026 26 EAST NAVARRE
0027 27 WOODBINE
0028 28 TIGER POINT
0029 29 WEST NAVARRE
0030 30 PINE TERRACE
0031 31 FLORIDATOWN
0032 32 GRAND POINTE
0033 33 EAST MILTON
0034 34 HIDDEN CREEK

0035 35 BISCAYNE POINTE

0036 36 MILL CREEK
0037 37 SOUNDSIDE
0038 38 NAVARRE BEACH
0039 39 GARCON POINT
0040 40 PARKWAY

0041 41 WOODLAWN

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA

PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 26, 2014

SN
ai DLS
nc i.cC
de [+]
ri t
ay e t
114 228
115 344
42 76
75 132
13 16
5 20
24 43
141 280
164 307
70 134
84 151
202 373
118 153
34 88
295 542
201 328
51 84
232 567
71 132
199 400
180 342
164 688
103 179
276 576
113 284
297 468
189 444
127 321
108 140
221 522
70 136
100 303
152 286
433 676
162 271
126 191
85 179
48 95
80 219
68 130
104 219
5456 10967
33.22 66,77
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4

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:09/02/14 02:09 PM
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1 SOUTH MILTON

0002 2 WALLACE

0003 3 COON HILL

0004 4 JAY

0005 5 MCLELLAN

0006 6 RED ROCK

0007 7 MUNSON

0008 8 NORTH MILTON

0009 9 WARD BASIN

0010 10 HOLLEY

0011 11 COLDWATER

0012 12 POINT BAKER

0013 13 ALLENTOWN

0014 14 HAROLD

0015 15 FERRIS HILL

0016 16 BAGDAD

0017 17 FIDELIS

0018 18 BERRYHILL

0019 19 CHUMUCKLA

0020 20 PACE

0021 21 AVALON

0022 22 GULF BREEZE

0023 23 MIDWAY

0024 24 PEA RIDGE

0025 25 ORIOLE BEACH

0026 26 EAST NAVARRE

0027 27 WOODBINE

0028 28 TIGER POINT

0029 29 WEST NAVARRE

0030 30 PINE TERRACE

0031 31 FLORIDATOWN

0032 32 GRAND PQINTE

0033 33 EAST MILTON

0034 34 HIDDEN CREEK

(0035 35 BISCAYNE POINTE

0036 36 MILL CREEK

0037 37 SOUNDSIDE

0038 38 NAVARRE BEACH

0039 39 GARCON POINT

0040 40 PARKWAY

0041 41 WOODLAWN
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 26, 2014

FAS
CB DG unp JT
ao eu cna ia
rs bn h n my
ot bn s n 1

1o io i o
n ee a r
90 9% 38 116
113 114 26 199
27 33 4 49
65 46 7 a3
8 8 3 11
7 6 4 6
18 14 9 24
142 99 30 138
123 136 34 171
81 61 22 60
59 68 12 a3
178 162 34 190
a0 75 18 91
K11 29 15 50
260 194 77 282
143 210 25 154
30 22 4 79
259 194 44 284
59 38 7 85
194 136 30 226
132 146 44 191
257 146 96 267
113 58 30 86
227 199 53 368
147 83 37 145
256 313 54 204
182 204 27 205
206 103 43 121
59 113 33 57
249 151 45 283
49 51 14 89
158 83 27 143
126 119 35 158
437 382 107 264
125 186 33 112
131 65 23 103
112 68 33 62
30 41 19 69
85 95 15 94
85 52 18 64
117 110 23 79
5249 4509 1252 5565
31.66 27.20 7.55 33.57
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NAME HEADING CANVASS SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 26, 2014

RUN DATE:09/02/14 02:09 PM

CITY OF MILTON MAYOR

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0013

VOTE FOR 1
GT
uh
WM Yo
ee m
s i p
1s s
es 0
y n
0001 1 SOUTH MILTON 164 104
0008 8 NORTH MILTON 255 185
0015 15 FERRIS HILL 538 370
CANDIDATE TOTALS 957 659
CANDIDATE PERCENT 59,22 40.77
MILTON CITY COUNCIL, WARD 1 SEAT 1
VOTE FOR 1
W
i
t
h AL GP
d s a ar
r hy ru
a 1 ¥ i
W e t
n Y t
0001 1 SOUTH MILTON 26 146 92
0008 8 NORTH MILTON 20 262 150
0015 15 FERRIS HILL 78 544 254
CANDIDATE TOTALS 124 952 496
CANDIDATE PERCENT 7.88 60.55 31.55
MILTON CITY COUNCIL, WARD 1 SEAT 2
VOTE FOR 1
¥ C JM
eo ie
rm ms
np m S
ot y i
no c
n k
0001 1 SOUTH MILTON 89 166
0008 8 NORTH MILTON 191 227
0015 15 FERRIS HILL 286 566
CANDIDATE TOTALS 566 959

CANDIDATE PERCENT 3711 62.88




NAME HEADING CANVASS SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 26, 2014
RUN DATE:09/02/14 02:09 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0014

MILTON CITY COUNCIL, WARD 2 SEAT 1

VOTE FOR 1
PL
SA au
pn tn
ed $5
nr yf
sa 0
ed r
re d
0001 1 SOUTH MILTON 68 187
0008 8 NORTH MILTON T 139 281
0015 15 FERRIS HILL 300 544
CANDIDATE TOTALS 507 1012

CANDIDATE PERCENT 33.37  66.62

MILTON CITY COUNCIL, WARD 2 SEAT 2

VOTE FOR 1
MEJ
alo
r1h B K
yen re
ns ia
0 a
n n
0001 1 SOUTH MILTON 151 104
0008 8 NORTH MILTON 251 169
0015 15 FERRIS HILL 435 410
CANDIDATE TOTALS 837 683

CANDIDATE PERCENT 55.06 44.93

MILTON CITY COUNCIL. WARD 3 SEAT 1

VOTE FOR 1
AL
1o
GH aw
11 ne
el r
nl ¥
0001 1 SOUTH MILTON 130 127
0008 8 NORTH MILTON 168 250
0015 15 FERRIS HILL 388 456
CANDIDATE TOTALS 686 833

CANDIDATE PERCENT 45.16 54.83




